SCP-A
SCP-B
SCP-C
SCP-D
SCP-T
Single-platform Laser Cutting Machine
Model SCP-3015A SCP-4015A SCP-6015A
Processing Range(mm) 3000*1500 4000*1500 6000*1500

SCS
Laser Marking Machine
Model SCM-20 SCM-30 SCM-50
Processing Range(mm) 110*110/200*200
Laser Power 20W/30W/50W
Screw Air Compressor
Model SCA-16BAR
Motor Power 15KW 22KW
Gas storage tank capacity 400L
Suction Cup Feeding Rack
Model SCS-500
Bear the weight 500KG
Total height 3600mm
Arm span 3600mm
Model NOMINAL FORCE(KN) PROCESSING WIDTH(MM)
SC-30/1600 300 1600
SC-63/2500 630 2500
SC-80/2500 800 2500
SC-100/3200 1000 3200
SC-100/3200 1000 3200
SC-125/2500 1600 4000
SC-125/3200 1250 3200
SC-125/4000 1250 4000
SC-160/3200 1600 3200
SC-160/4000 2000 4000
SC-160/6000 1600 4000
SC-200/3200 2000 3200
SC-200/4000 2000 4000
SC-200/6000 2000 6000
SC-250/3200 2500 3200
SC-250/4000 2500 3200
SC-250/6000 2500 6000
10
CUT SAMPLES